
Surcharge applies during the following days/date 

EVENTS/FESTIVALS DATE DAY 

Weekends Every Friday & Saturday Nights Friday & Saturday 

New Year 1st January 2015 Thursday 

Chinese New Year Eve 18th February 2015 Wednesday 

Chinese New Year 19th & 20th February 2015 Thursday & Friday 

Good Friday/Easter Day Eve 2nd April 2015 Thursday 

Good Friday 3rd April 2015 Friday 

Labor Day Eve 30th April 2015 Thursday 

Labor 1st May 2015 Friday 

Hari Raya Aidilfitri Eve 16th July 2015 Thursday 

Hari Raya Aidilfitri 17th & 18th July 2015 Friday & Saturday 

National Day 31st August 2015 Monday 

Hari Raya Aidiladha Eve 23rd September 2015 Wednesday 

Hari Raya Aidiladha 24th September 2015 Thursday 

Deepavali Eve 9th November 2015 Monday 

Deepavali 10th November 2015 Tuesday 

Christmas Eve 24th December 2015 Thursday 

Christmas 25th December 2015 Friday 

New Year Eve 31st December 2015 Wednesday 

 


